Round 1 (Mon, October 3)

Teams (Low 4 Teams Advance) |

T
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{} Springboro

Dikg 2 Centerville +29

7 3 Oakwood +30

Dg 4 Lebanon +49

{} 5 Miamisburg +51

< 6 Northmont +59

w5 7 Wilmington +73

w7 8 Wayne +81

Dg T9 Fairmont +82

Dikg T9 Middletown +82

ﬁ( 1 Franklin +86

Dig 12 Edgewood +119
D¢ 13 Monroe +35
D¢ 14 Hillsboro +143
W 15 West Carrollton +254

Individuals (Low 4 not on Advancing Team) Expand

--

Augenstein, Gavin

ﬁ Springboro

f? 2 Rot_t, Jack +4 76
Springboro

ﬁ T3 Alv_ey. Kyler +5 77
Springboro
Mullen, Henry

i} 13 Oakwood i 77
Lawley, Peyton

ﬁ? 15 Lebanon . it

‘ﬁf - Hm_kel. Bradley +6 78
Springboro
Chen, Wright

ﬁ? 5 Oakwood * =

i} 5 Hamey, Zach +6 78
Centerville

i} e Staudt., Eddie +6 78
Centerville

ﬁ? - Tobe, Aaron +6 78
Centerville



Round 1 (Thu, September 29)

JTeams (Low 4 Teams Advance)
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Alter
2 Cham. Julienne
3 Clinton-Massie
4 Fenwick
5 Carroll
6 Dixie
7 Waynesville
8 Brookville
9 Badin
10 Carlisle
" East Clinton
12 Preble Shawnee
13 Madison
14 Eaton
Valley View

+29

+54

+55

+64

+74

+86

+97

+01

+108

+124

+139

+156

+158

+218

Expand

317
342
343
352
362
374
385
389
396
412
427
444

446

DR ||| |||

T2

T2

T2

T8

T8

™

™

T15

Ti5

Gochenouer, Davis
Alter

Kreusch, T.J.
Alter

Schadek, Colin

Fenwick

Cicero, Dominic
Cham. Julienne

Tabar, Grady
Alter

Grawe, Finn
Alter

Steed, Andy
Clinton-Massie

Phillips, Dillon
Dixie
Cartone, Michael

Cham. Julienne

Larreategui, Luke
Cham. Juiienne

Tabar, Grant
Alter

Ellis, Nathan
East Clinton
Goodwin, Owen
Clinton-Massie
Ingram, Jacob
Carroll

Schehr, Landon

Fenwick

Powell, Micah
Carlisle

+4

+5

+6

+7

+7

+8

+9

+9

+11

+2

+13

+13

72

72

72

76

77

78

79

79

80

81

83

84

85

85

1st Individual Qualifier

2nd Individual Qualifier

3rd Individual Qualifier

4th Individual Qualifier



Round 1 (Tue, September 27)

Teams (Low 4 Teams Advance)

Expar
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Russia

Ft. Loramie
Houston
Jackson Center
Botkins

Troy Christian
Lehman Catholic
Anna

Fairlawn
Riverside

W. Liberty-Salem
Triad

Cedarville

Individuals (Low 4 not on Advancing Team)

||| BN 0

15

15

Ft. Loramie

Conklin, Tanner
Troy Christian

Dietz, Ross

Botkins

Meyer, Joseph

Botkins

Platfoot, Reed
Jackson Center

Jones, Seth

Fairiawn

+3

+5

+6

+9

+9

75

77

78

81

81

+47

+62

+68

+1

+73

+76

+80

+87

+102

+H12

+134

+189

335

350

356

359

361

364

368

375

390

400

422

477

uﬁmad Expand All

Ballas, Adam

1st Ind

2nd Ind

3rd Ind

4th Ind



